STARTER

Edamame "“Classic™ 7 "»
Sea salt

Fdamame Spicy“#'s

Spinach & Sesame'7'»
Baby spinach / sesame / mirin / miso
rce vinegar

Roasted Carrot's
Cream cheese / honey / lemon
red onion / exoftic jelly / cranberries

Crispy Duck Salad
Duck / grapefruit / roasted peanuts / red

Tuna Tatar in Romaine letfuce
Tuna / sesame / ponzu / dashi mayonnaise
avocado / mango

Yaki Tako
Fried pulpo / avocado / tomatoes
red onions

Crispy Prawn Tempuro
Prawns / chili / chives / Asia mayonnaise

Hot Minced Beef
-ried beef / Kenia beans / cherry tomatoes
spring onion / soy sauce

King Oyster Mushroom
Miso butter / crunchy oll / lime / coriander
SProuts

Ceviche de Negrito
Leche de Tigre / avocado / daikon
pickled onions

Pork Bao
Low cooked pork belly / radish
marinated onions / spring onions

EUR

12

13

18

21

24

27

26

25

24

18

26

20



SOUPS

Coco x Carrofs'z*z
Carrot / ginger / mango / coconut

coast Tom Kho
Prawns / soy sprouts / coconut / lime
Shiitake / pistachio

MAINS

Mrs. Cauli®#"#
Cauliflower / cashews / miso / quinoo
pomegranate / lime olive oll

Crunchy Crispy Udon"#
Butter / chili / sesame / shiitake / pak choil
furikake / red cabbage

Black Cod & Miso
Miso / mirin / ginger / sesame

Sake Teriyaki
Salmon fillet / sesame / amaranth
cucumber / kimchi

Sancho Chicken
Radish / spring onion / Sancho pepper
soy / kombu seaweed

Fillet of Beef
200q fillet of beef / veal jus / Maldon salt

The Duck

Duck breast / leaf spinach / lemon / chili
ginger / garlic / spring onion / szechuan
coriander seed / peanut

Dry Aged Entrecote 3509

EUR

14

W4

23

29

33

32

31

S50

39

65



SIDES EUR

Wok vegetable 7'z 3
Fragrant rice“z "z /
Tertyaki Mushrooms 12
Superseed Avocado 7'z 3
SASHIMI

“Label Rouge" Salmon Sashimi 24

small portion 20

Tuna Sashimi 32,5
small portion 27

Hamachi Sashimi 27,5
small porfion 24,5

Sashimi Variation 29
small porfion 25,5

Seabass Truffle Sashimi 24
Seabass / truffle oil / ponzu / tomato
avocado / tobiko

Tuna Sashimi “coast style” 32,5
Teriyaki / edamame / togarashi

Salmon Sashimi “coast style* 25
Ponzu / brown butter / fobiko

Crispy Salmon Sashimi 28,5
Tempura salmon / avocado cream

chili tertyaki

Scallop Sashimi 25,5

Ponzu / black pepper / truttle ol



COAST ROLLS EUR

coast Mango Roll7%# 16
Mango / avocado / cucumber / chili

Vegan Hellboy Roll%7 # 19,5
Roasted paprika topping
truffle mayonnaise / daikon

Spicy Scallop Rall 25
Scallop / tuna / tfogarashi / salmon roe

Spicy Tempura Roll 23,5
3 types of fish / prawn / tempura / chili
teriyaki

Hot Tuna Roll 23,5
Salmon topping / spicy marinated funo
fobiko / cucumber

Super Crunchy Roll 19,5
“Black Tiger” shrimp / avocado / coriander
cucumber / tempura crunch

Trutfle Salmon Rall 21,5
Asparagus in tempura / salmon / cucumber
avocado / fruffle mayonnaise

More sushi rolls on the following page.



EUR

Red Softshell Crab Roll 24,5
Tuna topping / softshell crab in tempura
cucumber / teriyaki / tobiko / cashew nut

“Jampa Beef Roll 25,5
Flaomed beef fillet

green asparagus in tempura / cucumber
teriyaki / cream cheese / crunchy chives

Spicy Chicken Roll 20
Chicken in tempura / cucumber / avocado
iceberg salad

coast California Roll 23,5
Crayfish / mango / avocado
funa topping



SUSHI & SASHIMI VARIATION EUR

Single Sushi & Sashimi 28,5
6 pc Maki / 6 pc Sashimi

Double Sushi & Sashimi 44
10 pc Maki / 6 pc Sashimi

Variation “a la Chef* /9,5
18 pc Maki / 9 pc Sashimi / 3 pc Nigir

NIGIRI

Salmon 9
Tuno 10,5
Hamachi 10,5
Seabass 9.5
COAST TEMPURA

Veggie Tempura Mix“z 19,5

Chill mayonnaise / teriyaki / ponzu



DESSERT

coast Affogato

Espresso / vanilla ice cream

caramelized pecans

Mango Sago ™

Tapioka / mango / passion fruit

COCOS mMoOousse

Creme Brolee"s

Bourbon vanilla / strawberry sorbbet / crumble

coast Monte

Milk cremeux / chocolate miso mousse
caramelized white chocolate

chocolate ice cream

Sorbet Vario*®
Strawberry / raspberry / lemon

fresh berries

In accordance with the provisions of the EU Food Information
Regulation No. (UE) 1169/2011, we have a separate card listing all

food allergens.

Please speak to our staff if you would like to see this map

i i
i N
e = = e =
¢ i ¥

i

L N
= - e -
] P

Y vegetarian

EUR

12

15

12

16

15



